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PUBLIC HEARING WILL BE HELD AT ONE GOVERNMENT CENTER AT 

JACKSON BOULEVARD AND ERIE STREET IN COUNCIL CHAMBERS ON 

THE FOLLOWING CASES

ROLL CALL

PROOF OF NOTICE

SWEARING IN

MINUTES

FINAL PLATS

CASE DESCRIPTIONS

Special Use Permit for Gas Station at 5305 and 5321 

Monroe Street and 4700 Nantucket Drive (dr)
SUP25-0036

SUP250036_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Special Use Permit for Gas Station Modifications at 4486 

Monroe Street (as)
SUP25-0048

SUP250048_20260312_Staff ReportAttachments:

Zone Change from RM12 Multi-Dwelling Residential to 

CN Neighborhood Commercial at 1322 Bernath Parkway 

(av)

Z25-0038

Z250038_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Special Use Permit for a New Gas Station & Fuel Sales 

Station at 1322 Bernath Parkway (av)
SUP25-0049

SUP250049_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43401
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b667f2af-26ff-4ac8-8d91-12a6b456044f.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43620
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=90a1e697-c88d-430c-99d0-b2328a617374.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43818
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=036df137-8fc5-48f4-b03a-6db4919ca0ef.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43819
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=169a95d2-1c96-4db8-a964-405fd22ef413.pdf
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Planned Unit Development for Amendment to Community 

Unit Plan (CUP) for Tiburon Lot 1 at 1322 Bernath 

Parkway (av)

PUD26-0005

PUD260005_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Zone Change from CO Office Commercial to RD6 Duplex 

Residential at 4019 Roanoke Road (av)
Z26-0003

Z260003_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Zone Change from CN Neighborhood Commercial to CO 

Office Commercial at 2500 Collingwood Boulevard (bh)
Z26-0002

Z260002_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Zone Change from CS Storefront Commercial to CM 

Mixed Commercial-Residential at 2855 Lagrange Street 

(as)

Z26-0004

Z260004_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Major Site Plan Review for a Parking Lot at 600 

Matzinger Road (as)
SPR26-0006

SPR260006_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Special Use Permit for Major Public Utility at 0 S. Detroit 

Avenue - Schneider Park Water Tower (lk)
SUP26-0001

SUP260001_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Special Use Permit for Major Public Utility at 1910 

Northover Road - Silver Creek Water Tower (dr)
SUP26-0002

SUP260002_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

Special Use Permit for Major Public Utility, a New 

Standalone Solar Field, at 627 Lotus Avenue (lk)
SUP26-0003

SUP260003_20260312_Staff_Report_RevisedAttachments:

https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43820
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=5071a545-23f5-4363-a0a3-fff54999b4a5.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43821
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c8ebc83e-32d8-4446-a1ba-e2ccf1b99215.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43822
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=8f9bac95-1d37-417d-960f-97c89fccd29e.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43823
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=511d5489-ac35-460b-a67d-05150e449be3.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43824
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=a10dc526-b98d-45ac-a3ff-1e9e2cb2a7ca.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43825
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=14468c1e-2070-4644-b31f-a90cb6001a1c.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43826
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=00396511-b6f9-4c41-b87c-d0ffce44f82f.pdf
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43827
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b875e365-4390-411d-a1b3-14c2a07fc4c9.pdf
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Maumee Riverfront Overlay Review for Major Public 

Utility, a New Standalone Solar Field, at 627 Lotus 

Avenue (lk)

MRO-1-26

MRO126_20260312_Staff_ReportAttachments:

DIRECTOR’S REPORT

CHAIRMAN'S REPORT

ADJOURNMENT

https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=43828
https://toledo.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b4670004-07b1-4275-b574-3e35bddd39da.pdf

